
LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT - PREQUALIFIED FIRMS

Prequalified A/E Firm Address City, State  Zip Code Phone # E-mail Address Contact Person

CFZ  Group, LLC 4242 Medical Dr, Suite 5200 San Antonio, TX 78229 210-366-1911 ccoltrane@cfzgroup.com Cullen Coltrane

Conde, Inc 6080 Surety Dr. El Paso, Tx 79905 (915) 592-8283 cconrad@elp.rr.com Conrad Conde, CFO

Halff Associates, Inc. 1201 N. Bowser Road Richardson, Tx 75081 (214) 346-6200 gkuhn@halff.com Gregory Kuhn, P.E.

Jacobs Engineering Group, Inc 911 Central Parkway North, Suit San Antonio, TX  78232 (512) 658-4109 javier.arguello@jacobs.com Javier Arguello

Kimley-Horn and Associates 12700 Park Central Drive, Suite Dallas, TX  75251 (972) 770-1300 chad.becker@kimley-horn.com Chad Becker

Landscape Architectural Services 630 Gary Lane El Paso, Tx 79922 (915) 422-7739 lwrightlas@gmail.com Lewis C. Wright, Jr.

Lisa McNelis Landscape Architect 1613 Imperial Ridge Las Cruces, NM 88011 575-621-3032 lisamcnelisla@gmail.com Lisa McNelis

Parkhill, Smith & Cooper, Inc. 810 E. Yandell El Paso, Tx 79902 (915) 533-6811 mpink@team-psc.com Mike Pink, PE

Pillar Action Sports Development 1553 West Todd Drive, Suite 20 Tempe, Arizona 85283 1628 E. Southern Av nicole@pillardesignstudios.com Nicole Licari

Sites Southwest 4110 Rio Bravo, Suite 217 El Paso, Tx 79902 (915) 351-8800 dhradek@sites-sw.com Deborah Hradek

SWA Group 811 W. 7th Street, Suite 430 Los Angeles, CA  90017 (213) 236-9090 gaquino@swagroup.com Gerdo Aquino, President
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